
TUBE & BANANA
RIDES

Tube Ride

PAX

 2
DURATION

15 mins
PRICE

$25

Banana Ride  2 15 mins $25

CATAMARAN
SAILING

PAX DURATION PRICE

Catamaran Rent  1 60 mins $50

WINDSURFING

WATER SKIING
WAKE & KNEE

BOARDING
Water Skiing

PAX

1

DURATION

20 mins

PRICE

$65

*All activities are subject to weather conditions. | All prices are in USD and excluding 10% SC and 12% GST (Government Tax)

CLUB 
a waterful experience

A UA 

SUP Lessons

PAX

1

DURATION

15 mins

PRICE

$24

STAND UP
PADDLING

        KIDS 
WATER SPORTS

Dolphin Trainer

PAX

  1

DURATION

20 mins

PRICE

$24
Buzz Ski
SUP Lesson

  1
 1

 20 mins
 20 mins

$29
$12

JET SKI  

Jet Ski
Jet Ski
Jet Ski

DURATION

15 mins
20 mins
30 mins

PRICE

$ 55
$85
$105

* Must be 18 yrs old to operate Jet Ski.

aquafuraveri@diveclubmaldives.com www.diveclubmaldives.com+960 7452662

* Minimum 2 Pax

RIDES

Windsurf Lesson  1  20 mins $65 Wake Boarding
Lesson
Wake Board Session 15 mins $35

1 15 mins $50
Knee Boarding
Lesson
Session 75 mins $150

PAX DURATION PRICE

Windsur�ng  1 60 mins $40
5 hrs

Photos included per session
Photos included  & half day- 
camera rent
Camera Rental per session

PRICE

$35
$45

$25

PHOTO SHOOT

PAX

1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3

60 mins
60 mins

$ 190
$ 210

1 - 3
1 - 3

90 mins $ 2501 - 3

Ride to a Sandbank
Dolphin Safari at Sunset
Visit to Thila, Sandbank
& uninhabited Island 

120 mins $ 3001 - 3Explore Raa Atoll 

Discover Lesson
Private Lesson

 1 60 mins $50

Express Course
60 mins
4    hrs

$70
$150

Standard Course 7    hrs $300

5 hrs $70
60 mins per day 7 days $420
60 mins per day 14 days $700

$150

60 mins per day 7 days $305
60 mins per day 14 days $490

Discover Lesson
Private Lesson

 1 60 mins $50

Express Course
60 mins
4    hrs

$65
$120

Standard Course 7    hrs $250

(5 rounds x 15mins)

Water Ski Session 75 mins $150
(5 rounds x 15mins)



SPEED BOAT CHARTER  

PAX 1 2 3 4 5-6
1 Hour
2 Hour
3 Hour

$ 180
$ 295
$ 410

$ 190
$ 305
$ 420

$ 200
$ 315
$ 430

$ 210
$ 335
$ 450

$ 220
$ 350
$ 480

COUPLES ONLY 

1 hour Jet Ski
1 hour Sailing
2 Knee Board Lessons
* Jet Ski ride can be substituted with any towable (Banana or Tube Ride)

$ 215 (2PAX)

HONEYMOONERS 

1 hour Jet Ski
1 hour Sunset Sailing with Dolphins
* Jet Ski ride can be substituted with any towable (Banana or Tube Ride)

$ 200 (2PAX)

FOR THE FAMILY 

1 hour 15 mins Jet Ski
Unlimited non- motorized activities
2 Wake Board or Water Ski Lessons
* Jet Ski ride can be substituted with any towable (Banana or Tube Ride)

$ 300 (4PAX)

AQUA UNLIMITED  

Unlimited Water Sports & Lessons
* Jet Ski can be used on availability only

$ 700 (4PAX)

*All activities are subject to weather conditions.

All prices are in USD and excluding 10% SC and 12% GST (Government Tax)


