

### **JET SKI RIDES**

	PAX	DURATION	PRICE
Jet Ski	1 - 3	15 mins	\$ 55
Jet Ski	1 - 3	20 mins	\$85
Jet Ski	1 - 3	30 mins	\$105
			\
Ride to a Sandbank	1 - 3	60 mins	\$ 190
Dolphin Safari at Sunset	1 - 3	60 mins	\$ 210
Visit to Thila, Sandbank	1 - 3	90 mins	\$ 250
& uninhabited Island			
Explore Raa Atoll	1 - 3	120 mins	\$ 300

<sup>\*</sup> Must be 18 yrs old to operate Jet Ski.



## **TUBE & BANANA RIDES**

	PAX	DURATION	PRICE			
Tube Ride	2	15 mins	\$25			
Banana Ride	2	15 mins	\$25			
* Minimum 2 Pax						



## **CATAMARAN SAILING**

		PAX	DURATION	PRICE	
P	Discover Lesson Private Lesson Express Course Standard Course	1	60 mins 60 mins 4 hrs 7 hrs	\$50 \$70 \$150 \$300	
	Catamaran Rent 60 mins per day	1	60 mins 5 hrs 7 davs	\$50 \$70 \$420	
	60 mins per day		14 days	\$700	
	60 mins per day 60 mins per day		7 days	\$42	0.0



## **KIDS WATER SPORTS**

	PAX	DURATION	PRICE
Dolphin Trainer	1	20 mins	\$24
Buzz Ski	1	20 mins	\$29
SUP Lesson	1	20 mins	\$12
Windsurf Lesson	1	20 mins	\$65



# WATER SKIING WAKE & KNEE **BOARDING**

	PAX	DURATION	PRICE
Water Skiing			
Wake Boarding			
Lesson	1	20 mins	\$65
Wake Board Sess	ion	15 mins	\$35
Water Ski Sessior	-	75 mins	\$150
(5 rounds x 15mi	ns)		
Knee Boarding			
Lesson	1	15 mins	\$50
Session		75 mins	\$150
(5 rounds v 15mi	ns)		









#### STAND UP **PADDLING**

SUP Lessons 1 15 mins \$24







### WINDSURFING

	PAX	DURATION	PRICE
Windsurfing	1	60 mins 5 hrs	\$40 \$150
60 mins per day		7 days	\$305
60 mins per day		14 days	\$490
Discover Lesson	1	60 mins	\$50
Private Lesson		60 mins	\$65
Express Course		4 hrs	\$120
Standard Course		7 hrs	\$250



# PHOTO SHOOT

	PRICE
Photos included per session Photos included & half day-	\$35 \$45
camera rent Camera Rental per session	\$25

\*All activities are subject to weather conditions. | All prices are in USD and excluding 10% SC and 12% GST (Government Tax)







#### SPEED BOAT CHARTER

PAX	1	2	3	4	5-6
1 Hour	\$ 180	\$ 190	\$ 200	\$ 210	\$ 220
2 Hour	\$ 295	\$ 305	\$ 315	\$ 335	\$ 350
3 Hour	\$ 410	\$ 420	\$ 430	\$ 450	\$ 480

#### COUPLES ONLY \$ 215 (2PAX)

- 1 hour Jet Ski
- 1 hour Sailing
- 2 Knee Board Lessons
- \* Jet Ski ride can be substituted with any towable (Banana or Tube Ride)

#### HONEYMOONERS \$ 200 (2PAX)

- 1 hour Jet Ski
- 1 hour Sunset Sailing with Dolphins
- \* Jet Ski ride can be substituted with any towable (Banana or Tube Ride)

#### FOR THE FAMILY \$ 300 (4PAX)

1 hour 15 mins Jet Ski Unlimited non- motorized activities 2 Wake Board or Water Ski Lessons

\* Jet Ski ride can be substituted with any towable (Banana or Tube Ride)

#### AQUA UNLIMITED \$ 700 (4PAX)

Unlimited Water Sports & Lessons
\* Jet Ski can be used on availability only